2/2 Logic Cartridge Valve, Size 16
Qmax = 350�l/min,�pmax = 420�bar
Passive Control, Seated Design, Soft Switching
Series WL22SDUR…
1/4
Reference: 400-P-160151-EN-02
Issue: 02.2020
� Area ratio 2 : 1

Series WL22SDUR…
4/4
9 Ordering code
WL22 = 2/2 logic valve
SD = seat valve with spool seal
U = soft switching
R = passive control, soft switching
1 = orifice ∅ 0,8
2 = orifice ∅ 0,5 (standard)
3 = orifice ∅ 0,6
4 = orifice ∅ 1,4
5 = orifice ∅ 1,3
6 = orifice ∅ 1,2
7 = orifice ∅ 1,1
8 = orifice ∅ 1,0
9 = orifice ∅ 0,9
0 = orifice ∅ 0,7
2 = area ratio (main spool : seat = 2 : 1)
3 = opening pressure 2,0 bar (standard)
5 = opening pressure 6,0 bar
6 = opening pressure 10 bar
7 = opening pressure 13 bar
A ... Q = standard model - see relevant data sheets
Z ... R = special features - please consult BUCHER
16 = nominal size 16 mm
(blank) = Nitril seals (standard)
V = Viton seals
Special seals - consult Bucher
1 ... 9 = design number (omit when ordering new units)
- 1_16-A2z.B. 3SDWL22 2U
Spool orifice
R
10 Related data sheets
Old no. New no.
i-32 400-P-040011-EN The form-tool hire programme
i-55.2 400-P-080111-EN Cavity type EB to ISO 7789-42-06-0-07
W-11.10 400-P-160101-EN 2/2 logic cartridge valve, series WL22SD...-16
W-11.15 400-P-160121-EN 2/2 logic cartridge valve, series WL22SDL...-16
G-29.22 400-P-750115-EN Line-mounting body, type GEBAA (G1”)
� 2020 by Bucher Hydraulics AG Frutigen, CH-3714 Frutigen
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The
information does not relieve users from the duty of conducting their own evaluations and tests. Because the products are subject to continual
improvement, we reserve the right to amend the product specifications contained in this catalogue.
Classification: 450300.305.330.335